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08/27/2020

Cameron Peak
CO-ARF 000636

22,654 Acres
as of 1215 08/26

Roads

Local or 4WD road

Trail

Lakes

Streams

S.McCormick
Acres from IR and MMA

8/27/2020 0042
UTM NAD 83 Z13N

Legend Date Growth Total Acres
8/13/2020 1,458 1,458
8/14/2020 3,642 5,100
8/15/2020 661 5,761
8/16/2020 6,363 12,124
8/17/2020 1,894 14,018
8/18/2020 1,720 15,738
8/19/2020 723 16,461
8/20/2020 141 16,602
8/21/2020 644 17,246
8/22/2020 1,041 18,287
8/23/2020 1,831 20,118
8/24/2020 899 21,017
8/26/2020 1,637 22,654

±
0 1 20.5

Miles


